
6 Bangor - Conlig - Newtownards

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Bangor, Bangor Buscentre
Conlig, Main Street
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane
Newtownards, Church Street
Dundonald, Ulster Hospital
Belmont, Castlehill

6

LF

0715
0722
0735

6

LF

0730
0737
0750

6

LF

NSch

0800
0807
0820

6b

LF

0815
0822
0840
0842
0852
0900

6

LF

0830
0837
0850

6

LF

0905
0912
0925

6

LF

0930
0937
0950

6 6 6 6

LF LF LF LF

1000 then at these
mins past
each hour

00 30
until

1730
1007 07 37 1737
1020 20 50 1750

6

LF

1820
1827
1840

6

LF

1920
1925
1935

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Bangor, Bangor Buscentre
Conlig, Main Street
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane

6

LF

2020
2025
2035

6

LF

2135
2140
2150

6

LF

2215
2220
2230

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Bangor, Bangor Buscentre
Conlig, Main Street
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane

6 6 6

LF LF LF

0730 then at these
mins past
each hour

30
until

1830
0737 37 1837
0750 50 1850

6

LF

2000
2007
2020

6

LF

2100
2107
2120

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Bangor, Bangor Buscentre
Conlig, Main Street
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane

6

LF

1020
1027
1038

6

LF

1150
1157
1208

6

LF

1350
1357
1408

6

LF

1550
1557
1608

6

LF

1750
1757
1808

6

LF

2025
2032
2043

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



6 Newtownards - Conlig - Bangor

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Belmont, Massey Avenue
Stormont, Stoney Road
Dundonald, Ulster Hospital
Newtownards, Newtownards Bus Station
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane
Conlig, Main Street
Bangor, Breezemount Park
Bangor, Bangor Buscentre

6

LF

0700

0708

0720

6

LF

0735

0745
0755

6

LF

0750

0758

0810

6

LF

0800

0808

0820

6

LF

0840

0848

0900

6 6 6 6

LF LF LF LF

then at these
mins past
each hour

until

0900 00 30 1630

0908 08 38 1638

0920 20 50 1650

6

LF

1700

1708

1720

6b

1710
1715
1720
1735

1745

1800

6

LF

1800

1808

1820

6

LF

1900
1905

1915

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane
Conlig, Main Street
Bangor, Bangor Buscentre

6

LF

2000
2005
2015

6

LF

2115
2120
2130

6

LF

2155
2200
2210

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Newtownards, Newtownards Bus Station
Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane
Conlig, Main Street
Bangor, Bangor Buscentre

6 6 6

LF LF LF

0700
then at these

mins past
each hour

00

until

1800

0708 08 1808
0720 20 1820

6

LF

1935
1943
1955

6

LF

2040
2048
2100

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Newtownards, Gibson’s Lane
Conlig, Main Street
Bangor, Bangor Buscentre

6

LF

1000
1008
1018

6

LF

1130
1138
1148

6

LF

1330
1338
1348

6

LF

1530
1538
1548

6

LF

1730
1738
1748

6

LF

2005
2013
2023

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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